Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 B39W3AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2PGY9ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" DOS

250 G10 B9YT2ET i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

GIGABYTE Al16 i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD 6GB RTX4050

16” FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD

15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 C9XW5AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 6 AI Gli CVOGOET U5-225U 16GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

GIGABYTE Al6 i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB RTX4050

16" FDOS

Marka
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Hp
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Gigabyte

Lenovo
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Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

628,95

733,95

838,95

838,95

838,95

838,95

838,95

943,95

945,00

1.006,95

1.048,95

1.048,95
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usb
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LENOVO El16 THINKPAD 21STO058TX R5-220 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli AD4H1ET U5-225U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" WI11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21SROO7VTX U7-255H 16GB 1TB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 6 AI Gli CVOG8ET U7-255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 8 AI Gli CVOH3ET U7-255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli AD3S5ET U7-255H 16GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

MSI NB CYBORG 15 B13WFKG-491XTR I5-13420H 16GB
DDR

HP ELITEBOOK 8 AI Gli CVOH2ET U7-255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007HTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G10 C9XW4AT U7-155H 16GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

MSI CYBORG 15 B13WGKG-847XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

Lenovo
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Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

.155,00

.260,00

.363,95

.365,00

.365,00

.365,00

.468,95

.573,95

.573,95

.573,95

.678,95

.890,00

.993,95

.098,95
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MSI NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-248XTR I7-14650HX 16GB

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA VGA_V2

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

Msi

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

3.148,95

756,00

838,95

855,75

882,00

943,95

945,00

945,00

1.017,45

1.039,50

1.048,95

1.102,50

1.176,00

1.249,50
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LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB Lenovo 0 1.260,00 USD
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.365,00 USD
SSD 14"FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.365,00 USD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.365,00 USD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.365,00 USD

SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.365,00 USD
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.365,00 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.470,00 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5 Msi 0 1.564,50 USD
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

MSI CYBORG 17 B13WGKG-251XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H Msi 0 2.098,95 USD

HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 9GOJ9ET U7-155U 16GB 1TB Hp 0 2.098,95 USD
SSD 13.4" TOUCH W11PRO



